Master’s Rodeo

40-49 Age Division Limit Entry Fee
Bull Riding 20 $40

Tie Down Roping 10 $40
Team Roping 2xs 20 $80 Team
Ladies Barrel Racing 10 $40
Ribbon Roping 15 $40

Individual

Ladies Breakaway 20 $40
Chute Dogging 10 $40
50-59 Age Division Limit Entry Fee
Wild Cow Riding 15 $40

Tie Down Roping 10 $40
Chute Dogging 10 $40
Breakaway Roping 20 $40
Team Roping 2xs 20 $80 Team
Ribbon Roping 10 $40 Individual
Barrel Racing 15 $40

$10 Admin Fee for all contestants (one-time payment in master’s rodeo) Must show proof of age

60+ Age Division

Limit Entry Fee

Breakaway Roping
Team Roping
Barrel Racing
Ribbon Roping

15
20
10
10

$40
$40
$40
$40

upon entering (tribal/state 1D/ Driver’s license) First Come First Serve. Include contact info.
Contestants must stay in own age Division. Team Roping mail-in entries must be in one
envelope for local and outside. Both partners must be in same age division for the team roping
event. Western Attire will be strictly enforced. Arena Director and judges Decision will be

final.

Awards Trophy saddle to All Around Cowboy and Cowgirl

Event Winners Buckles



